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Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

Monthly Deposit Summary

Accrual Basis October 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 559.35 559.35
Deposit 10/7/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 65.00 624.35
Deposit 10/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,612.31 2,236.66
Deposit 10/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 796.68 3,033.34
Deposit 10/16/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 595.07 3,628.41
Deposit 10/21/2014 Deposit X 4016 - Citation... 50.00 3,678.41
Deposit 10/31/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 413 3,682.54
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 3,682.54 3,682.54
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,917.35 1,917.35
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 376.36 2,293.71
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 2,355.56
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 2,417.41
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 2,479.26
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 2.541.11
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 2,602.96
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 2,664.81
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 61.85 2,726.66
Deposit 10/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,484.00 4,210.66
Deposit 10/7/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 117515 5,385.81
Deposit 10/8/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,669.95 7,055.76
Deposit 10/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 929.94 7,985.70
Deposit 10/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 103.42 8,089.12
Deposit 10/16/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 827.38 8,916.50
Deposit 10/21/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,439.00 10.355.50
Deposit 10/27/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 17.80 10,373.30
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 10,373.30 10,373.30
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 10/1/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 802.66 802.66
Deposit 10/7/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 250.70 1,053.36
Deposit 10/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 814.70 1,868.06
Deposit 10/8/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 37.50 1,905.56
Deposit 10/16/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 428.63 2,334.19
Deposit 10/21/2014 Deposit 1499 - Undep... 35.65 2,369.84
Deposit 10/27/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 24.57 2,394.41
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 2,394.41 2,394.41
TOTAL 16,450.25 16,450.25
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